
Amendment No : 2 dated.22.03.2013 to this office Tender notice dated 16.01.2013

Start date of down 
loading of tender 

schedules

Last date of receipt 
of tenders

Last date of receipt of 
tenders

1

NIT No.13,17, 25, 37, 
70, 73, 74, 75, 77/2012-
13 08.03.2013 22.03.2013 22.04.13

2

Sd/-
Chief Engineer (PR)

RIAD, Hyderabad.
    //Authenticated//

Dy. Executive Engineer,
   PR,RIAD,Hyderabad

NIT no.11,12,14,15,16,18,20,23,26,27/2012-13 are cancelled due to administrative
grounds.

As per tender notice dated 16.01.2013, 
Amendment no.I, dt.14.02.13 Amended as

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
PANCHAYATI RAJ ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

O/o Chief Engineer, PR, RIAD, Hyderabad
2nd Floor, SRTGN Bhavan, Errum Manzil Colony, Hyderabad

S.No NIT No.


